 MPT Magnetic Encoder Datasheet v0.5
1
MPT Magnetic Encoder
MPT magnetic encoder is super compact product, it uses the pattern
magnetic technology of KingKong Technology, high precision
measurements are possible in extremely limited volumes and each of
them infinitely approaching the resolution and accuracy of photoelectric
encoder，and has a strong anti-environmental interference ability.

Size
Series Size Rotor type Stator type Inner rotor
thread
Rotor ID(H7) Stator fit
OD
（h7）
Stator
mounting
PD
Stator back
install
directly(2)
Connector model Overall
height A B C
10
MPT-10-20 Thread Front M10x0.4mm 9 20 16.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
6.7
MPT-10B-20 Bonding Front - 9 10 12.6 20 16.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-10-20H Thread Front/Back M10x0.4mm 9 20 16.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-10B-20H Bonding Front/Back - 9 10 12.6 20 16.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
15
MPT-13-25 Thread Front M13x0.4mm 12 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-13-25H Thread Front/Back M13x0.4mm 12 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-14-25 Thread Front M14x0.4mm 13 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-14-25H Thread Front/Back M14x0.4mm 13 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-15-25 Thread Front M15x0.4mm 14 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-15B-25 Bonding Front - 14 15 17.6 25 21.6 - SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-15-25H Thread Front/Back M15x0.4mm 14 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
MPT-15B-25H Bonding Front/Back - 14 15 17.6 25 21.6 ✓ SM06B-XSRS-ETB
20
MPT-20-30 Thread Front M20x0.4mm 19 30 26.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-20B-30 Bonding Front - 19 20 22.6 30 26.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-20-30H Thread Front/Back M20x0.4mm 19 30 26.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-20B-30H Bonding Front/Back - 19 20 22.6 30 26.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
25
MPT-25-35 Thread Front M25x0.4mm 24 35 31.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-25B-35 Bonding Front - 24 25 27.6 35 31.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-25-35H Thread Front/Back M25x0.4mm 24 35 31.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-25B-35H Bonding Front/Back - 24 25 27.6 35 31.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
30
MPT-30-40 Thread Front M30x0.4mm 29 40 36.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-30B-40 Bonding Front - 29 30 32.6 40 36.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-30-40H Thread Front/Back M30x0.4mm 29 40 36.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-30B-40H Bonding Front/Back - 29 30 32.6 40 36.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
35
MPT-35-45 Thread Front M35x0.4mm 34 45 41.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-35B-45 Bonding Front - 34 35 37.6 45 41.6 - SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-35-45H Thread Front/Back M35x0.4mm 34 45 41.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
MPT-35B-45H Bonding Front/Back - 34 35 37.6 45 41.6 ✓ SM08-SURS-TF
Download 3D models: https://kingkong.tech/encoder/MPT
4
Drawings